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S.N, Name Fathers Name Percentage % Remark 
UR 

RA FOHADU 
MEHTAR 
SOHAN 
SOMARU KUMETI 

LAKHMURAM DEHARI 

sOMENDRA VISHWAS 

77.8 

PRAKASH 
KALESHWAR 
|SUNITA KUMETI 

HEMBATI DEHARI 

77.4 

75.6 

71.2 

64.4 

SIDDHANT VISHWAS 

RAKESH KUMAR 
63.85 NSS/NCC/Scouts A Certificate 

7 BOTI RAM 

MEHTAR 

61.8 

8 RIKESH YADAV 61.4 

9 SANJAY G0TA MUSHRA GOTA 

CHAMARA RAM SALAM 

SANSIRAM KADIYAM 

58.4 

10 VISHAKHA SALAM 

VIKASH KADIYAM 

12 VINOD SAHU 
DILESHWRI 

58 
11 57.06 NSS/NCC/Scouts B Certificate 

RAMESH S5.8 

13 TULA RAM 55 

ST 

MITHLESH 
RITESH SALAM 

RUBINA SAMRATH 

|SNDEEP KARANGA 

5 BHAGWATI 

CHHABITA 
SANGEETA MANDAVI 
RAY SINGH KUMETI 

CHANDA MANJHI 

10 RAMDHAR KARNGA 

11 BISNATH 
12 HIMANI 

13 GANESH PRADHAN 

TIBBURAM 
RANURAM SALAM 

ARIUN SAMRATH 
MEHTTAR KARANGA 

SAMDHAR 
GONCHU RAM 

PHULSINGH MANDAVI 

SAKHA RAM KUMETI 

SUKHCHARAN 

54.8 

54.4 

53.8 

53.8 

53.8 
52.4 

52 

51.8 

9 51.6 

MANHER 

BAIJU 
51.2 

50.4 

DURUG RAM 50 

KALING SHAH 48.8 

SC 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

4 NIL 

NIL 



OBC 

51.2 BABITA YADAV 

BINESHAWARI 

RAMNATH 

SOMNATH 48.2 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
6 

FF 

NIL 

PH 

NIL 

NIL 

B 207 

TETT RINORAETaEorR 

HEER "NarayanpE DsTNarayanpur 
Chhatisgarh 8fETT RTT (BT) 
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